
Budget 2020

of

Bruderschaft La Rösa

Income:

entry fees

annual membership fees

donations

Expenses:

bank interest and charges

administration fees

advertisement

fraternity evening

various

annual profit

cHF 100.00

cHF 2',200.00

cHF 600.00

eHE_____2',90000

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CFtr

100.00

400.00

500.00

1',000.00

00.00

900.00

eHE_____2',900.00

charitable distributions eHE_____2000-00

Note: Charitable distributions will be booked against the annual profit and ttre
dissolution of the reserves.

16.07.2020


